
West Dunbartonshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Ward 5 - Clydebank CentralContest Name 

Valid Votes 

Positions to be Filled 

Quota 

4,644 

4 

929 

Stage 1 

Candidate Name Affiliation No. of Ballot Papers 

Diane DOCHERTY Scottish National Party (SNP) 1,903 

Craig EDWARD Scottish Labour Party 1,199 

Clare STEEL Scottish Labour Party 645 

Sophie TRAYNOR Scottish National Party (SNP) 531 

Liam WILSON Scottish Conservative and Unionist 366 

Total 4,644 

Candidate Diane DOCHERTY Elected with 1,903 votes, being in excess of the quota of 929 

Candidate Craig EDWARD Elected with 1,199 votes, being in excess of the quota of 929 
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West Dunbartonshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 2 - Surplus of Diane DOCHERTY 974.00000 

Transfer to Clare STEEL 

Transfer to Sophie TRAYNOR 

Transfer to Liam WILSON 

142 

1,635 

5 

0.51182 

0.51182 

0.51182 

72.67844 

836.82570 

2.55910 

No further preference 

Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

121 0.51182 61.93022 
0.00654 

974.00000 
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Stage 3 - Surplus of Sophie TRAYNOR 438.82570 

Transfer to Clare STEEL 223 

Transfer to Liam WILSON 22 

Transfer to Clare STEEL 679 

Transfer to Liam WILSON 52 

0.32081 

0.32081 

0.16420 

0.16420 

71.54063 

7.05782 

111.49180 

8.53840 

No further preference 286 

No further preference 904 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

0.32081 

0.16420 

91.75166 

148.43680 
0.00859 

438.82570 
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Stage 4 - Surplus of Craig EDWARD 270.00000 

Transfer to Clare STEEL 

Transfer to Liam WILSON 

1,053 

28 

0.22518 

0.22518 

237.11454 

6.30504 

No further preference 

Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

118 0.22518 26.57124 
0.00918 

270.00000 
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