Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Contest Name	Ward 5 - Clydebank Central
Valid Votes	4.644
Positions to be Filled	4,044
Quota	929

Stage 1

Candidate Name	Affiliation		No. of Ballot Papers
Diane DOCHERTY	Scottish National Party (SNP)		1,903
Craig EDWARD	Scottish Labour Party		1,199
Clare STEEL	Scottish Labour Party		645
Sophie TRAYNOR	Scottish National Party (SNP)		531
Liam WILSON	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		366
		Total	4,644

Candidate Diane DOCHERTY Elected with 1,903 votes, being in excess of the quota of 929 Candidate Craig EDWARD Elected with 1,199 votes, being in excess of the quota of 929

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

974.00000

Stage 2 - Surplus of Diane DOCHERTY

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Clare STEEL	142	0.51182	72.67844
Transfer to Sophie TRAYNOR	1,635	0.51182	836.82570
Transfer to Liam WILSON	5	0.51182	2.55910
No further preference	121	0.51182	61.93022
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00654
	Total		974.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Stage 3 - Surplus of Sophie TRAYNOR

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Clare STEEL	223	0.32081	71.54063
Transfer to Liam WILSON	22	0.32081	7.05782
Transfer to Clare STEEL	679	0.16420	111.49180
Transfer to Liam WILSON	52	0.16420	8.53840
No further preference	286	0.32081	91.75166
No further preference	904	0.16420	148.43680
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00859
	Total		438.82570

438.82570

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

270.00000

Stage 4 - Surplus of Craig EDWARD

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Clare STEEL	1,053	0.22518	237.11454
Transfer to Liam WILSON	28	0.22518	6.30504
No further preference	118	0.22518	26.57124
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00918
	Total		270.00000